Document No. 81905905280
PESA Switching Systems, Inc.
330-A Wynn Drive Northwest
Huntsville, AL 35805-1961
(256) 726-9200
Ocelot GPIO Control Panel
POWER

Ocelot GPIO Control Panel
9/18
page 6 Ocelot GPIO Control Panel
A
Pins 16X16 16X2 16X1 8X8 8X2 8X1 B
Pins 16X16 16X2 16X1 8X8 8X2 8X1
1 IN1 IN1-1 IN1 IN1 IN1-1 IN1 1 OUT1 IN1-2 OUT1 IN1-2
2 IN2 IN2-1 IN2 IN2 IN2-1 IN2 2 OUT2 IN2-2 OUT2 IN2-2
3 IN3 IN3-1 IN3 IN3 IN3-1 IN3 3 OUT3 IN3-2 OUT3 IN3-2
4 IN4 IN4-1 IN4 IN4 IN4-1 IN4 4 OUT4 IN4-2 OUT4 IN4-2
5 IN5 IN5-1 IN5 IN5 IN5-1 IN5 5 OUT5 IN5-2 OUT5 IN5-2
6 IN6 IN6-1 IN6 IN6 IN6-1 IN6 6 OUT6 IN6-2 OUT6 IN6-2
7 IN7 IN7-1 IN7 IN7 IN7-1 IN7 7 OUT7 IN7-2 OUT7 IN7-2
8 IN8 IN8-1 IN8 IN8 IN8-1 IN8 8 OUT8 IN8-2 OUT8 IN8-2
9 IN9 IN9-1 IN9 9 OUT9 IN9-2
10 IN10 IN10-1 IN10 10 OUT10 IN10-2
11 IN11 IN11-1 IN11 11 OUT11 IN11-2
12 IN12 IN12-1 IN12 12 OUT12 IN12-2
13 IN13 IN13-1 IN13 13 OUT13 IN13-2
14 IN14 IN14-1 IN14 14 OUT14 IN14-2
15 IN15 IN15-1 IN15 15 OUT15 IN15-2
16 IN16 IN16-1 IN16 16 OUT16 IN16-2
17 LEV1 LEV1 LEV1 LEV1 LEV1 LEV1 17
18 LEV2 LEV2 LEV2 LEV2 LEV2 LEV2 18
19 LEV3 LEV3 LEV3 LEV3 LEV3 LEV3 19
20 LEV4 LEV4 LEV4 LEV4 LEV4 LEV4 20